W99 - Petersburg

- Grant County

Airport details

State West Virginia
Country United States of America
Region K6
Elevation 961ft (293m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates 38.99495, -79.14586
Type land
ICAO code W99
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 13 /31
length 1524m (5000ft)
bearing 116°/296°
width 23m (75ft)
surface asphalt
Communication
Grant County AWOS 3 124.475
Grant County AWOS 3 124.475
Grant County AWOS 3 124.475
Grant County AWOS 3 124.475
Grant County CTAF/UNICOM 122.800
Grant County CTAF/UNICOM 122.800
Grant County CTAF/UNICOM 122.800
Grant County CTAF/UNICOM 122.800
Approach frequencies
LDA 31 111.5 18.00mi
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist
ESL KESSEL VOR/DME 15.6
RQY RANDOLPH CO. (ELKINS) NDB 33.8
LUA CAVERNS (LURAY) NDB 36.1
GRV DME 38.6
EKN ELKINS VORTAC 44.7

bearing
34.1°
261.9°
113.6°
8.4°
265.1°

frequency
110.80

284

245

112.30
114.20
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LDN LINDEN VORTAC 44.7 98.5° 114.30

MGW MORGANTOWN VOR/DME 47.3 308.1° 111.60
SH STAUT(STAUNTON-WAYNESBORO-HARR NDB 48.4 166.6° 375
I[HD INDIAN HEAD VORTAC 59.6 347.7° 108.20
VvV CAMOR (CONNELLSVILLE) NDB 60.1 325.9° 299
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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